
Creators & Distributors of Educational Toys   |   2025 Range
ethical sourcing -
the root of success



Let’s work together. The Commotion team is fi lled with fun, 
kind, and creative individuals who are a true 

pleasure to collaborate with. Their communication is 
exceptional, and they consistently display in-depth 
product knowledge and a willingness to help. 
We couldn’t ask for a better partner.
Emily Webster, Scholar’s Choice (Canada)

Welcome to our 2025 collection of tried, tested and trusted products 
available for worldwide delivery.

You are our number one priority, and we are here to help you at every step 
– from selection to supply, marketing and ongoing support. 

We look forward to working with you.

New Products 2025
Over 100 new lines
Connect to our NEW 
range any time to 
discover our latest 
product releasesproduct releases

Icon Key
Visit our website to see suggested 
areas of learning for every product.

Drop Ship available

New to our range this year

0 Age of toy safety testing

Proud to be FSC® certifi ed



Contents
Light Play	 4-7 

Translucent Colour Play	 8-14

Sensory Mood Lights	 15-18

Small World Play	 19-23

Easy Hold	 24-25

SiliSoft®	 26-33

Sensory Play	 34-35

Sensory Reflective	 36-37

Physical Development	 38-41

Wooden Picture Blocks	 42-43

Construction	 44-47

Loose Parts	 48-53

Early Science	 54-57

Letters	 58

Numbers	 59

Mirror Play	 60-62

Emotions & Communication	 62-63

Maths Skills	 64-67

PolarB	 68-73

VIGA	 74-77

Shaw Magnets	 78-81

Information	 82

Index	 83

International Distribution    
A truly global network
We operate via distribution centres in the UK and EU for worldwide dispatch. 

Goods are duty paid and in free circulation with the EU

FOB options are available - ask our Sales Support team

Drop Ship options for UK and EU customers

We are a big fan of tickit 
resources for their high-quality 

and open-ended versatility!

Loyal tickit follower on Instagram

Get in touch
And stay up to date...

/tickit_education

/CommotionEducation

/CommotionGroup

/CommDistribution

Commotion Ltd

(+44) 01732 225821
info@commotion.co.uk
www.commotion.co.uk



Light Play

73058

A2 Colour Changing Light Panel
L635mm x W460mm x D8mm. 8 colours.
3 light levels. Anti-trip magnetic connector.

73054

Round Light Panel
Ø600mm x D8mm.
3 light levels. Anti-trip magnetic connector.

A2 Light Panel
L635mm x W460mm x D8mm.
3 light levels. Anti-trip magnetic connector.

73048 73046

A3 Light Panel
L460mmx xW340mm x D8mm.
3 light levels. Anti-trip magnetic connector.

73056

A3 Colour Changing Light Panel
L460mm x W340mm x D8mm. 8 colours.
3 light levels. Anti-trip magnetic connector.

4

Ho
me

 o
f 

ed
uc

at
ion

al 
pla

y



A3 Light Panel Cover
L490mm x W370mm x H53mm.
Internal depth 44mm.

72046

A3 Light Panel & Cover
Panel L460mm x W340mm x D8mm.
Cover L490mm x W370mm x H53mm.

73060

73036

A3 Light Panel & Exploration Tray
Panel L460mm x W340mm x D8mm.
Tray L565mm x W440mm x H100mm.

73022

A3 Exploration Light Tray
L565mm x W440mm x H100mm.
Internal depth: 73mm.

Light Play

0

5

Home of educational play



Light Play

A2 Light Panel & Cover
Panel L635mm x W460mm x D8mm.
Cover L670mm x W490mm x H53mm. 

73062 72048

A2 Light Panel Cover
L670mm x W490mm x H53mm.
Internal depth 44mm.

73584P

A2 Light Panel + Lake View Play Mat
Panel L635mm x W460mm x D8mm.
Mat L635mm x W460mm.

73582P

A2 Light Panel + Winding Road Mat
Panel L635mm x W460mm x D8mm.
Mat L635mm x W460mm.

73580P73578P

A2 Light Panel + Autumn Leaves Mat
Panel L635mm x W460mm x D8mm.
Mat L635mm x W460mm.

A2 Light Panel + Winter Valley Mat
Panel L635mm x W460mm x D8mm.
Mat L635mm x W460mm.

0

6

Ho
me

 o
f 

ed
uc

at
ion

al 
pla

y



Light Play

72271

A2 Light Panel & Table Set
Panel L635mm x W460mm x D8mm.
Table L575mm x W402mm x H282mm.

A2 Colour Changing Panel & Table Set
Panel L635mm x W460mm x D8mm.
Table L575mm x W402mm x H282mm.

73064

73374

Wooden Play Table
L575mm x W402mm x H282mm.
Easy assembly.

Wooden Light Table
L600mm x W600mm x H20-420mm. 
Adjustable height.

73038

7

Home of educational play



Translucent Colour Play

72602

Perception Semispheres
Ø50mm.
Pk10.

Colour Crystal Block Set
Largest L80mm x W77mm x H19mm.
Pk41.

72606

73147

Translucent Colour Pyramid Builder
Largest L100mm x W100mm x H27mm. 
Smallest L20mm x W20mm x D27mm. Pk30

3 0

38

Ho
me

 o
f 

ed
uc

at
ion

al 
pla

y



Translucent Colour Play

Gem Circle Mirror Tray
Tray L272mm x W272mm x H30mm.  
Circles H25mm x Ø25mm. Pk100 + tray.

7359073548

Gem Cube Mirror Tray
Tray L272mm x W272mm x H30mm.  
Cubes 25mm. Pk100 + tray.

Gem Cubes
25mm. Pk50.

73586

Gem Circles
H25mm x Ø25mm. Pk50.

73588

Gem Circles
H25mm x Ø25mm. Pk10.

7357673550

Gem Cubes
25mm. Pk10.

3 3

310

10 3 9

Home of educational play



Translucent Colour Play

Translucent Colour Cars
Approx. L40mm.
Pk72.

73149 73151

Translucent Colour Homes
Approx. H30mm.
Pk72.

73153

Translucent Colour Spinning Tops
H42mm x Ø37mm.
Pk36.

73119

Translucent Colour Bugs
L30-40mm.
Pk96.

Translucent Colour Shells
L30-40mm.
Pk72.

Translucent Colour Jewels
Approx. L25mm.
Pk144.

Translucent Colour Fish
Approx. L30mm.
Pk120.

73121 73123 73135

3

3

3

333

3

10

Ho
me

 o
f 

ed
uc

at
ion

al 
pla

y



Translucent Colour Play

Early Years Colour Resource Set
Largest L100mm x W32mm x H32mm.
Lace L600mm. Pk634.

73099 73095 7307573089

Early Years Maths Resource Set
Largest L48mm x W48mm x H48mm.
Lace L600mm. Pk504.

Translucent Cube Set
Largest L48mm x W48mm x H48mm.
Pk54.

Translucent Geometric Shapes
Approx. L50mm.
Pk36.

Translucent Hollow Pattern Blocks
Approx. L20-50mm.
Pk180.

Translucent Colour Blocks
Cube L33mm x W33mm x H33mm.
Pk50.

Translucent Module Blocks 
Largest L64mm x W32mm x H24mm.
Pk90.

73093 73083 73081 73091

Translucent Stackable Counters
Ø20mm.
Pk500.

12

12 12

3 3 3

3 3 11

Home of educational play



Translucent Colour Play

Splats 
Approx. L150mm.
Pk10.

7239772395

Jumbo Colour Mixing Shapes
Circle Ø200mm.
Pk6.

73109

Translucent Colour Paddle Set 
L140mm x Ø80mm.
Pk6.

73071

Translucent Stackable Buttons
Button approx. Ø45mm. Lace L600mm. 
Pk144 + 2 laces.

72622

Rainbow Glitter Shapes
Circle Ø100mm.
Pk21.

Jumbo Regular & Irregular Shapes 
Circle Ø150mm.
Pk12.

73544

3 12

3 3

3312

Ho
me

 o
f 

ed
uc

at
ion

al 
pla

y



Translucent Colour Pot Set
Ø42mm x H57mm.
Pk18.

73105

Translucent Colour Play

Translucent Colour Viewers
H65mm x Ø75mm lid.
Pk6 / 12 piece set.

73133

Translucent Colour Tweezers
L135mm.
Pk12.

73111

Translucent Colour Sorting Bowls
Ø145mm x H45mm.
Pk6.

73117

73145

Translucent Colour Stacking Cups
Largest H82mm x Ø90mm. 
Pk9.

12 12

18 1812 13

Home of educational play



Translucent Colour Play

Translucent Colour Jug Set
H113mm x Ø77mm. Volume 300ml.
Pk6.

73103 73101

Translucent Colour Bucket Set
H122mm x Ø162mm. Volume 1.5l.
Pk6.

Translucent Colour Funnel Set
L130mm x W100mm x H130mm.
Pk6.

73113

Rainbow Flexi-Tubes
Extends L215mm to 615mm x Ø30mm.
Pk6.

73155

Translucent Colour Pouring Bowls
H90mm x Ø135mm. Volume 750ml.
Pk6.

73157

12

18 18 18

3

14

Ho
me

 o
f 

ed
uc

at
ion

al 
pla

y



Sensory Mood Lights

Sensory Mood Table
H400mm x Ø700mm.
16 colours + 4 modes.

75557

Sensory Mood Ball
Ø400mm.  
16 colours + 4 modes.

75546 75548

Sensory Mood Pebble
H200mm x Ø400mm.
16 colours + 4 modes.

75550

Sensory Mood Pyramid
L260mm x W260m x H480mm.
16 colours + 4 modes.

75552

Sensory Mood Egg
H420mm x Ø300mm.
16 colours + 4 modes.

15

Home of educational play



Sensory Mood Lights

Sensory Mood Discovery Table
H450mm x Ø690mm. Internal D60mm.
16 colours + 4 modes.

75563

Sensory Mood Low Discovery Table
H285mm x Ø690mm.
16 colours + 4 modes.

75569

Sensory Mood Square Discovery Table
L690mm x W690mm x H285mm.
16 colours + 4 modes.

75571

Sensory Mood Cube
L400mm x W400mm x H400mm.
16 colours + 4 modes.v

75544

Sensory Mood Play Cube
L400mm x W400mm x H400mm. 
16 colours + 4 modes.

75554

75565

Sensory Mood Water Table
H505mm x Ø750mm. Internal D150mm.
16 colours + 4 modes.

16

Ho
me

 o
f 

ed
uc

at
ion

al 
pla

y



Sensory Mood Lights

SMDT + Space Mat
Table H450mm x Ø690mm. 
Internal D60mm. Mat Ø615mm.

75563.M1

SMDT + 3 Discovery Mats
Table H450mm x Ø690mm. 
Internal D60mm. Mat Ø615mm.

75563.M475563.M3

SMDT + Forest Mat
Table H450mm x Ø690mm. 
Internal D60mm. Mat Ø615mm.

SMDT + Under The Sea Mat
Table H450mm x Ø690mm. 
Internal D60mm. Mat Ø615mm.

75563.M2

75563D

SMDT + Discovery Dividers
Table H450mm x Ø690mm. Internal D60mm. 
Dividers L646mm.

75563DT

SMDT + Discovery Trays
Table H450mm x Ø690mm. Internal D60mm.
Trays L315mm x W272mm x H120mm.

17

Home of educational play



Sensory Mood Lights

SMDT + Jurassic Dividers
Table H450mm x  Ø690mm. Internal D60mm. 
Dividers L595mm x H200mm.

75563JD

SMDT + Town Dividers
Table H450mm x  Ø690mm. Internal D60mm. 
Dividers L595mm x H170mm.

75563TD

75563CD

SMDT + Castle Dividers
Table H450mm x  Ø690mm. Internal D60mm. 
Dividers L595mm x H170mm.

SMDT + Space Dividers
Table H450mm x  Ø690mm. Internal D60mm. 
Dividers L595mm x H200mm.

75563SD

18

Ho
me

 o
f 

ed
uc

at
ion

al 
pla

y



74069

Space Discovery Dividers
L595mm x W595mm x H200mm.
4 piece set.

Town Discovery Dividers
L595mm x W595mm x H170mm.
2 piece set.

74067

Small World Play

Jurassic Discovery Dividers
L595mm x W595mm x H200mm.
2 piece set.

74073

Castle Discovery Dividers
L595mm x W595mm x H170mm.
2 piece set.

74071

3 3

3 3 19

Home of educational play



Small World Play

73584

Lake View A2 Play Mat
L635mm x W460mm. 
Wipe clean only.

Winding Road A2 Play Mat
L635mm x W460mm. 
Wipe clean only.

73582 73580

Winter Valley A2 Play Mat
L635mm x W460mm. 
Wipe clean only.

Autumn Leaves A2 Play Mat
L635mm x W460mm. 
Wipe clean only.

73578

0 0

73562

Forest Discovery Play Mat
Ø615mm. 
Wipe clean only.

Under The Sea Discovery Play Mat
Ø615mm. 
Wipe clean only.

73560

Space Discovery Play Mat
Ø615mm. 
Wipe clean only.

73558

0

0 0

0 020

Ho
me

 o
f 

ed
uc

at
ion

al 
pla

y





Small World Play

74059

Woodland Trail Treehouse
Approx. H545mm x Ø370mm.
15 piece set.

Wooden Community Figures
Approx. H65-78mm.
Pk10.

7400973524

Rainbow Wooden Community People
H58-120mm.
Pk5 / 25 pieces.

73526

Rainbow Wooden Community People
H58-120mm.
Pk15 / 75 pieces.

18

73540

Seasonal Woodland Trees
Approx. H73-110mm.
Pk10.

Woodland Trail Set
Box L270mm x W185mm x H50mm.
Stag L60mm. Pk 36 + box.

73552

Woodland Trees
Approx. H85-110mm.
Pk10.

74013

10103 3

3 322

Ho
me

 o
f 

ed
uc

at
ion

al 
pla

y



Small World Play

Wooden Space Adventure
Rocket L100mm.
Pk10.

73476 73496 7351873472

Wooden Enchanted Figures
Dragon L140mm.
Pk10.

Wooden Animal Friends
Approx. H40-70mm.
Pk10.

Wooden Sea Creatures
Whale L125mm.
Pk10.

73498

Natural Wooden Vehicles Set
Fire engine L90mm x W54mm x H45mm.
Pk12.

Rainbow Wooden Vehicles Set
Fire engine L90mm x W54mm x H45mm.
Pk12.

73508

Wooden Dinosaur Blocks
Approx. L200mm.
Pk10.

74061

12 12 10

3 3 33 23

Home of educational play



Easy Hold

Easy Hold Glitter Panel Set
L185mm x W120mm x D20mm. 
Insert Ø80mm. Pk3.

73440

12

Easy Hold Glitter Panel - Silver
L185mm x W120mm x D20mm. 
Insert Ø80mm.

Easy Hold Glitter Panel - Gold
L185mm x W120mm x D20mm. 
Insert Ø80mm.

73444 73446

Easy Hold Glitter Panel - Purple
L185mm x W120mm x D20mm. 
Insert Ø80mm.

73442

12 12 12

73454

Easy Hold Glow Panels
L185mm x W120mm x D20mm. 
Insert Ø80mm. Pk3.

1224

Ho
me

 o
f 

ed
uc

at
ion

al 
pla

y



Easy Hold

73363

Easy Hold Magnifi er
L185mm x W120mm x D20mm. 
Insert Ø80mm.

73382

Easy Hold Discovery Set
L185mm x W120mm x D20mm. 
Insert Ø80mm. Pk6.

Easy Hold Convex/Concave Mirror
L185mm x W120mm x D20mm. Insert Ø80mm.

73365 73372

Easy Hold Plane Mirror
L185mm x W120mm x D20mm. Insert Ø80mm.

73359

Easy Hold Colour Panels
L185mm x W120mm x D20mm. 
Insert Ø80mm. Pk3.

73600

Easy Hold Kaleidoscope
W185 x H120 x D20mm. 
Insert Ø80mm.

12

12

12 12

12

12

25

Home of educational play





SiliSoft®

SiliSoft® Wobble Rainbow (Rainbow)
L210mm x H100mm x D35mm.   
Made from food grade silicone. Pk7.

SiliSoft® Wobble Rainbow (Earth)
L210mm x H100mm x D35mm.  
Made from food grade silicone. Pk7.

54559 54561

54581

SiliSoft® Arch Rattle (Neutral)
L96mm x H52mm x D22mm.
Made from food grade silicone.

54579

SiliSoft® Bead Rattle (Earth)
L100mm x Ø50mm.
Made from food grade silicone.

54571

SiliSoft® Flexi Balls (Rainbow)
Approx.70-100mm dia.  
Made from food grade silicone. Pk5.

10

0 0 0

10 27

Home of educational play



SiliSoft®

SiliSoft® Crab Teether (Neutral)
W95mm x H90mm x D16mm.
Made from food grade silicone.

54587 54585

SiliSoft® Koala Teether (Neutral)
W100mm x H72mm x D16mm.
Made from food grade silicone.

54583

SiliSoft® Turtle Teether (Neutral)
L92mm x W72mm x D16mm. 
Made from food grade silicone.

SiliSoft® Sensory Teethers (Neutral)
L90 x W72 x D10mm.  
Made from food grade silicone. Pk3.

54573

SiliSoft® Rattle Teether (Earth)
W107 x D15mm.
Made from food grade silicone.

54575

SiliSoft® Pop Teether (Rainbow)
W116mm x D33mm.
Made from food grade silicone.

54577

0 0 0

0 0 028

Ho
me

 o
f 

ed
uc

at
ion

al 
pla

y



SiliSoft®

54533

SiliSoft® Star Stacking Cups (Earth)
Largest W100mm x H60mm.
Made from food grade silicone. Pk5.

54545

SiliSoft® Star Stacking Cups (Neutral)
Largest W100mm x H60mm.
Made from food grade silicone. Pk5.

54547

SiliSoft® Round Stacking Cups (Rainbow)
Largest H50mm x Ø75mm.
Made from food grade silicone. Pk7.

54549

SiliSoft® Rocket Stacker (Rainbow)
H144mm x Ø85mm.  
Made from food grade silicone. Pk6.

54551

SiliSoft® Rocket Stacker (Earth)
H144mm x Ø85mm.  
Made from food grade silicone. Pk6.

0 0

000 29

Home of educational play



SiliSoft®

54595

SiliSoft® Sensory Eggs (Rainbow)
Egg H56mm x Ø48mm. 
Made from food grade silicone. Pk6 + box.

54553

SiliSoft® Shape Puzzle (Neutral)
Tray L120mm x W120mm. Pk4 + tray. 
Made from food grade silicone.

54555

SiliSoft® Shape Puzzle (Earth)
Tray L120mm x W120mm. Pk4 + tray. 
Made from food grade silicone.

54599

SiliSoft® Animal Squirters (Earth)
Approx. H80mm.  
Made from food grade silicone. Pk4.

SiliSoft® Animal Squirters (Neutral)
Approx. H80mm.  
Made from food grade silicone. Pk4.

54597

0 0

0 0 030

Ho
me

 o
f 

ed
uc

at
ion

al 
pla

y



SiliSoft®

54565

SiliSoft® Zip Pull Toy (Rainbow)
Approx. L200mm x Ø135mm.
Made from food grade silicone.

54567

SiliSoft® Zip Pull Toy (Earth)
Approx. L200mm x Ø135mm. 
Made from food grade silicone.

SiliSoft® Propeller Spinner (Neutral)
L125mm x D30mm x Ø47mm suction cup. 
Made from food grade silicone.

54591 54593

SiliSoft® Flower Spinner (Neutral)
W85mm x D30mm x Ø47mm suction cup. 
Made from food grade silicone.

SiliSoft® Sensory Balls (Neutral)
Approx. H55-65mm.  
Made from food grade silicone. Pk4.

54601

1010

1210 0

31

Home of educational play



SiliSoft®

54563

SiliSoft® Stacking Houses (Neutral)
L115mm x H100mm x D50mm.   
Made from food grade silicone. Pk4.

54589

SiliSoft® Village Blocks (Earth) 
House H70mm x W67mm x D33mm. 
Made from food grade silicone. Pk16 + tray.

54569

SiliSoft® Woodland Mushroom Set (Earth)
H45-85mm.  
Made from food grade silicone. Pk12.

54557

SiliSoft® Gears Puzzle (Neutral)
L390mm x W75mm.
Made from food grade silicone. 19 piece set.

0 0

3 332

Ho
me

 o
f 

ed
uc

at
ion

al 
pla

y





Sensory Play

92104

Sensory Glitter Storm Set 
H140mm x Ø50mm. 
Pk3.

72447

Discovery Ball Activity Set
Approx. Ø55mm. 
Pk18.

Sensory Ball Pack
Ø50-75mm. 
Pk20.

7244672209

Sensory Flashing Balls  
(Irregular Bounce)
Ø80mm. Pk4.

Sensory Jumbo Ooze Tube
H200mm x Ø80mm.

Sensory Rainbow Glitter Balls
Ø65mm. 
Pk7.

92094 9209892106

Sensory Ooze Tube Set
H120mm x Ø50mm. 
Pk3.

72207

Sensory Flashing Balls  
(Textured)
Ø100mm. Pk4.

12

121212

3 3 3

334

Ho
me

 o
f 

ed
uc

at
ion

al 
pla

y



Sensory Play

72101

Touch & Match Board
Board L220mm x W170mm x H35mm.
Counters H35mm x Ø35mm. 13 piece set.

74065

Rainbow Habutae Fabric
L1.45m x W1m. 
Pk7.

74100

Rainbow Organza Fabric
L1.5m x W1m. 
Pk7.

Percussion Set
Tambourine Ø153mm.
16 piece set.

SiliShapes® Sensory Circles
Ø80 & 250mm.
Pk10.

85101 5451773277

Wooden Sound Prisms
L60mm x W50mm x H50mm.
Pk12.

73972

Blindfolds
L175mm x W85mm. 
Pk6.

123 3 3

3 35

Home of educational play



Sensory Reflective

Sensory Reflective  
Colour Burst Buttons
Ø50-140mm. Pk7.

72223

Sensory Reflective  
Colour Burst Balls
Ø60-150mm. Pk4.

72221

72201

Sensory Reflective  
Silver Balls
Ø60-150mm. Pk4.

72217

Sensory Reflective  
Silver Buttons
Ø50-140mm. Pk7.

0 0

0036

Ho
me

 o
f 

ed
uc

at
ion

al 
pla

y



Sensory Reflective

72265

Sensory Reflective  
Colour Mystery Balls
Ø60mm. Pk6.

72203

Sensory Reflective  
Mystery Balls
Ø100mm. Pk6.

Sensory Reflective  
Sound Balls
Ø50-110mm. Pk7.

72205

72257

Sensory Reflective  
Sound Buttons
Ø65mm. Pk3.

0 0

00 37

Home of educational play



75502

Whizz Bike - Black
L860mm x H530mm x W390mm.
Lightweight (3.5kg). 3 year warranty.  
Tough nylon frame.

75506

Whizz Bike - Blue
L860mm x H530mm x W390mm.
Lightweight (3.5kg). 3 year warranty.  
Tough nylon frame.

75504

Whizz Bike - Green
L860mm x H530mm x W390mm.
Lightweight (3.5kg). 3 year warranty.  
Tough nylon frame.

Physical Development

24 24

2438

Ho
me

 o
f 

ed
uc

at
ion

al 
pla

y



Physical Development

75045

Constellation Ball
Ø350mm.  
Requires inflation.

75530

Basketball Stand
Base H860mm x Ø810mm.
Hoop Ø400mm.

Wooden Balance Board
L830mm x W300mm. 
Max load weight 150kg.

7406354499

Target Maths Additional Ball Set
Ø40mm. 
Pk9.

Odd Balls Set
Clear Ø200mm. Requires inflation. 
Pk4.

7504375041

Easy Grip Balls Set
Ø250mm. Requires inflation. 
Pk4.

54501

Target Maths Set
Ø450mm.
12 piece set.

0 0 0

3 3 3 0 39

Home of educational play



Physical Development

74001

Rainbow Wooden Nuts & Bolts
L65mm.
Pk7 / 14 piece set.

Rainbow Wooden Shape Twister
Approx. L200mm.
8 piece set.

74003

Rainbow Wooden Nuts & Bolts
L65mm.
Pk21 / 42 piece set.

73999

73520

Inside Outside Wooden Shapes
H12mm x Ø64mm.
Pk14 / 28 piece set.

Rainbow Wooden Shape Stacker
L123mm x W123mm x H92mm.
19 piece set.

73532

73564

Rainbow Wooden Lacing Shapes 
Ø40-45mm. Lace L580mm.
Pk28 + lace.

1212

1212 18340

Ho
me

 o
f 

ed
uc

at
ion

al 
pla

y



Physical Development

73426

Wooden Lacing Shapes
L60mm x H65mm. 
Pk4.

SiliShapes® Linking People
Largest L100mm. 
Pk36.

54513

74015

Wooden Lacing Fruits
Watermelon L100mm. Lace L900mm.
Pk21 + 3 laces.

74011

Wooden Sorting Fruit & Vegetable 
Crate L150mm x W100mm x H74mm.
Watermelon L100mm. 28 piece set.

Rainbow Wooden Keys
Largest L120mm.
Pk11 + lace.

73474

Wooden Lacing Jewels
H25mm x Ø30mm.   
Pk36 + 3 laces.

74075

10

3 3

3 3 3 41

Home of educational play



Wooden Picture Blocks

73406

Domestic Animal Family Match
L70mm x W70mm x D10mm. 
Pk28.

12

Wooden Lifecycle Tiles
L70mm x W70mm x D12mm. 
Self-correcting. Pk24.

73522

73482

Wooden Solar System Discs
Sun Ø110mm. 
Facts on reverse. Pk11.

12

Fruit & Vegetable Match
L70mm x W70mm x D10mm. 
Pk28.

73404

12

Wooden Story Tiles
Tiles L60mm x W60mm x D6mm. 
Pk90 + box.

73594

3 0

42

Ho
me

 o
f 

ed
uc

at
ion

al 
pla

y



Wooden Picture Blocks

73566

Wooden Sea Life Blocks
Blue whale L137mm x W56mm x D14mm.
Double-sided. Pk15.

73568

Wooden Minibeast Blocks
Caterpillar L116mm x W48mm x D14mm. 
Double-sided. Pk15.

Wooden Reptile & Amphibian Blocks
Gecko L96mm x W62mm x D14mm.
Double-sided. Pk15.

73570

73602

Wooden Bird Blocks
Peacock L117mm x H75mm x D14mm.
Double-sided. Pk15.

73598

Wooden Domestic Animal Blocks
Donkey L140mm x W90mm x D14mm.
Double-sided. Pk15.

73572

Wooden Wild Animal Blocks
Elephant L93mm x W80mm x D14mm.
Double-sided. Pk15.

0 0

0000 43

Home of educational play



Construction

73416

Rainbow Architect Squares
Largest L148mm x W148mm x D40mm.
Pk7.

Rainbow Architect Triangles
Largest L292mm x W148mm x D40mm.
Pk7.

7341873414

Rainbow Architect Rectangles
Largest L222mm x W148mm x D40mm.
Pk7.

Rainbow Architect Houses
Largest L148mm x W148mm x H190mm.
Pk7.

Rainbow Architect Set
Includes the Rainbow Architect Arches, 
Rectangles, Squares & Triangles.  Pk28.

73542 73420

73412

Rainbow Architect Arches
Largest L148mm x W73mm x D40mm.
Pk7.

12 12

12 1212 1244

Ho
me

 o
f 

ed
uc

at
ion

al 
pla

y



Construction

73492

Natural Architect Set
Largest triangle L292mm x W148mm  
x D40mm. Pk28.

12

Wooden Building Gem Blocks & Tray 
Tray L272mm x W272mm x H30mm.
Gem cube 25mm. Pk39 + tray.

73546

Wooden Building Gem Blocks & Tray 
Tray L430mm x W380mm x H30mm.
Gem cube 25mm. Pk82 + tray.

73596

73380

Rainbow Bricks
Largest brick L200mm x W75mm x H75mm.
Pk36.

12

73438

Wooden Jumbo Block Set
Tray L455mm x W385mm x H72mm.
Pk53 + tray.

12

74077

Wooden Kaleidoscope Block
L49mm x H49mm x D25mm.
Pk20.

103 3

45

Home of educational play



Construction

Large Mirror Blocks
Rectangle L140mm x W70mm x H30mm.
Pk8.

73376

Mirror Blocks
Rectangle L100mm x W50mm x H25mm.
Pk24.

73378

73287

Sensory Squares
L140mm x W140mm x H30mm.
Pk7.

73275

Rainbow Blocks
Rectangle L100mm x W50mm x H25mm.
Pk24.

73281

Sensory Blocks
Rectangle L140mm x W70mm x H30mm.
Pk16.

12 12

1212 1246

Ho
me

 o
f 

ed
uc

at
ion

al 
pla

y





73979

Rainbow Wooden Super Set
Ball Ø50mm.
Pk84.

Loose Parts

Rainbow Wooden Spools
Ø35mm.
Pk21.

7397573983

Rainbow Wooden Bowls
Ø92mm.
Pk7.

Rainbow Wooden Buttons
Ø50-140mm. 
Pk7.

73422

73995

Rainbow Wooden Spinning Tops
Ø50mm.
Pk14.

73989

Rainbow Wooden Cubes
Largest L50mm x W50mm x H50mm.
Pk14.

101010 10

100

48

Ho
me

 o
f 

ed
uc

at
ion

al 
pla

y



Rainbow Wooden Egg Cups
H70mm.
Pk7.

74057

Rainbow Wooden Eggs
H65mm x Ø46mm.
Pk7.

7400573480

Rainbow Wooden Stars
W43-62mm x D15-30mm.
Pk21.

Rainbow Wooden Balls
Ø50mm.
Pk14.

7399173977

Rainbow Wooden Rings
Ø48-70mm.
Pk21.

73981

Rainbow Wooden Figures
H100mm.
Pk7.

73985

Rainbow Wooden Semispheres
Ø40mm.
Pk21.

Rainbow Wooden Discs
Ø60mm.
Pk14.

73997

Loose Parts

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10 49

Home of educational play



Loose Parts

73905

Natural Wooden Napkin Rings
Ø47mm. 
Pk10.

73946

Natural Wooden Figures
H100mm. 
Pk10.

73935

Heuristic Play Starter Set
Cube L40mm x W40mm x H40mm.
Pk63.

73883

Natural Wooden Semispheres
Ø40mm.
Pk10.

Natural Wooden Stars
W43-62mm x D15-30mm.
Pk21.

73530

Natural Wooden Discs
Ø60mm.
Pk10.

73885

73927

Natural Wooden Spinning Tops
Ø50mm. 
Pk6.

73424

Natural Wooden Buttons
Ø50-140mm. 
Pk7.

10 10 10

10 1010 10

0

50

Ho
me

 o
f 

ed
uc

at
ion

al 
pla

y



Loose Parts

Natural Wooden Cubes (40mm)
L40mm x W40mm x H40mm. 
Pk6.

73921

Natural Wooden Bowls (70mm)
Ø70mm. 
Pk3.

7392973944

Natural Wooden Balls (60mm)
Ø60mm. 
Pk10.

73923

Natural Wooden Cubes (50mm)
L50mm x W50mm x H50mm. 
Pk6.

73881

Natural Wooden Balls (50mm)
Ø50mm. 
Pk10.

73931

Natural Wooden Bowls (92mm)
Ø92mm.
Pk3.

10 10

10 10 10 10 51

Home of educational play



Loose Parts

Natural Wooden Ring Stand
H320mm x Ø92mm.

73911

73919

Natural Wooden Rings (70mm)
Ø70mm. 
Pk10.

73907

Natural Wooden Spools
Ø35mm. 
Pk10.

10

73915

Natural Wooden Rings (48mm)
Ø48mm. 
Pk10.

10

Natural Wooden Rings (56mm)
Ø56mm. 
Pk10.

73917

10

10 1052

Ho
me

 o
f 

ed
uc

at
ion

al 
pla

y



74055

Wooden Sorting Tray - 7 Way
L500mm x W435mm x H75mm.
Fits Rainbow Wooden Super Set.

74049

Wooden Treasures Super Set
Approx. L35-40mm. 
Pk420.

Wooden Treasures Natural Set
Approx. L35-40mm.   
Pk120.

7401774047

Wooden Treasures Starter Set
Approx. L35-40mm.
Pk168.

74053

Wooden Sorting Tray - 14 Way
L500mm x W435mm x H75mm.
Fits Wooden Treasures Super Set.

74051

Wooden Treasures Taster Set
Approx. L35-40mm.
Pk42.

Loose Parts

10 10

3 3 3 3 53

Home of educational play





Early Science

73462

Wooden Discovery Boxes
L375mm x W160mm x H63mm.
Pk3.

Large Sheet Magnifier
L220mm x W140mm. 
Up to 3x magnification.

4812372225

Wooden Hand Lens
L180mm. Lens Ø100mm. 2x magnification. 
Detail lens 3x magnification.

73129

Clear Bug Viewer
H65mm x Ø75mm lid. 3x magnification.  
2 piece set.

61100

Rainbow Exploration Kit
Includes the Rainbow Tongs, Magnifiers  
& Viewers (3x magnification). Pk18.

Rainbow Viewers
H60mm x Ø80mm. 3x magnification. 
Pk6.

61094

Rainbow Tongs
L180mm x W50mm x H35mm. 
Pk6.

6109261096

Rainbow Magnifiers
L162 x H16 x Ø80mm. 3x magnification. 
Pk6.

12 12

3 3 3 3

3 55

Home of educational play



Early Science

34045

Pond Nets
Handle L250mm.
Net W120mm x H110mm. Pk5.

Classroom Thermometer
L380mm.
Range -30° to 50°C and -20° to 120°F.

9009334059

Telescopic Sweep Net
Extendable handle L500-1000mm
Net W600mm x Ø300mm.

34057

Telescopic Pond Net
Extendable handle L500-1000mm.
Net W200mm x H200mm.

Translucent Colour Measuring Cups
Largest L175mm x W50mm x Ø96mm.
Pk5.

7312573127

Translucent Colour Nesting Jugs
Largest H134mm x Ø123mm.
Pk3.

73131

Measuring Pipettes
L284mm. 
Pk4.

12 12 24

56

Ho
me

 o
f 

ed
uc

at
ion

al 
pla

y



Early Science

61084

Class Pack of Magnifi ers & Hand Lenses
Ø35-63mm.  
2x to 6x magnifi cation. Pk35.

Half-Scale Skeleton - 850mm
H850mm.
Includes stand.

Giant Teeth Dental 
Demonstration Model
L185mm x W150mm x H140mm.

03064

03083

48147

Magnifi er Set
L110mm x Ø45mm lens. 3x magnifi cation. 
Detail lens 6x magnifi cation. Pk10.

75316

Stethescope
Approx. L740mm.

LED Handy Torches
L160mm x W33mm. 
Requires 2 x AA batteries. Pk12

48012

Colour Acetate Sheets
L300mm x W210mm.
Pk5.

48002

3 57

Home of educational play



Letters

73137

Translucent Letters Uppercase
Approx. L50mm.
Pk26.

72419

Rainbow Letters
L70mm. 
Pk26.

Rainbow Glitter Letters
L70mm. 
Pk26.

7243373139

Translucent Letters Lowercase
Approx. L50mm.
Pk26.

54505

SiliShapes® Trace Alphabet
L120mm. 
Pk26.

72399

Mirror Letters Lower Case
L70mm. 
Pk26.

3 3 3 3

3 358

Ho
me

 o
f 

ed
uc

at
ion

al 
pla

y



Numbers

54509

SiliShapes® Trace Numbers Yellow
L120mm.   
Pk10.

SiliShapes® Dot Numbers Green
L120mm.  
Pk10.

54511 72401

Mirror Numbers
L70mm.
Pk14.

Translucent Numbers
Approx. L50mm. 
Pk20.

73141

72431

Rainbow Glitter Numbers
L70mm. 
Pk14.

72421

Rainbow Numbers
L70mm. 
Pk14.

33 3

33 3 3 59

Home of educational play



Mirror Play

73538

Hand Held Wooden Mirror
L310mm x W224mm x D5mm.
Acrylic mirror.

73536

Small Wooden Mirror Tray
L360mm x W435mm x H30mm.
Acrylic mirror.

Wooden Mirror Tray
L500mm x W435mm x H50mm.
Acrylic mirror.

73466

Wooden Exploratory Mirror
L470mm x W320mm x H315mm.
Acrylic mirror.

7344873452

Wooden 4-Way Mirror
L457mm x W238mm x H299mm.
Acrylic mirror.

0 0

0 0 060

Ho
me

 o
f 

ed
uc

at
ion

al 
pla

y



72412

Giant Single Dome  
Acrylic Mirror Panel - 780mm 
L780mm x W780mm.

72410

Large 16-Domed  
Acrylic Mirror Panel - 490mm 
L490mm x W490mm.

Large Dome Mirror Panel Set
L490mm x W490mm. 
Pk4.

7241672408

Large 9-Domed  
Acrylic Mirror Panel - 490mm 
L490mm x W490mm.

Large Single Dome  
Acrylic Mirror Panel - 490mm 
L490mm x W490mm.

7240472414

Giant 9-Dome  
Acrylic Mirror Panel - 780mm 
L780mm x W780mm.

72406

Large 4-Dome  
Acrylic Mirror Panel - 490mm
L490mm x W490mm.

Mirror Play

3 3

333

3

3 61

Home of educational play



Mirrors / Emotions & Communication

(48013) Convex/Concave Mirrors
L100mm x W100mm. Pk10.

(48328) Double-Sided Mirror - Medium
L190mm x W145mm. Single.

(48011) A6 Plastic Mirrors
L148mm x W105mm. Pk10.

(48336) Double-Sided Mirrors - Large
L300mm x W200mm. Pk5.

(48138) A4 Plastic Mirrors
L297mm x W210mm. Pk10.

(48326) Double-Sided Mirrors - Small
L150mm x W100mm. Pk10.

Expression Mirror Faces
L210mm x W185mm.
Pk10.

7240072402

Understanding Feelings Pack
L210mm x W185mm.
19 piece set.

48011

48138

48013

48336

48138

48328

48326

33

62

Ho
me

 o
f 

ed
uc

at
ion

al 
pla

y



Emotions & Communication

73494

My Emotions Wooden Tiles
L70mm x W70mm x D12mm. 
Pk18.

12711

Sound Bank Plus Mirror
L120mm x W120mm.
Recordable. Requires 3 x AAA batteries.

Talking Tubes®

Handset L200mm. Tube L3m.
3 piece set.

7395273956

Talking Tubes® Telephone Exchange
Handset L200mm. Tubes L1-3m.
35 piece set.

3

3 3

0

63

Home of educational play





Maths Skills

Wooden Discovery Dividers
L646mm x H50mm.
3 piece set.

73464

Discovery Trays
L315mm x W272mm x H120mm.
Includes new carry handle. Pk6.

73574 92079

Dual Power Timers
L65mm x W65mm x D13mm.
Pk5.

92077

Jumbo Timer
L100mm x W105mm x D21mm.
Requires 1 x AAA battery.

72211

Flower Sorting / Paint Trays
D40mm x Ø400mm.
Pk6.

10

74774

Wooden Four In A Row
Frame L600mm x W480mm x D220mm. 
Counters Ø62mm.

74770

Wooden Dominoes
L150mm x W75mm x D15mm.
Pk28.

24

0 3 3

33 65

Home of educational play



Maths Skills

92109

ColourBright Sand 
Timer - 30 Sec. Red
H150mm x Ø72mm.

92121

ColourBright Sand 
Timer - 15 Min. Purple
H150mm x Ø72mm.

ColourBright Sand 
Timer - 30 Min. Black
H150mm x Ø72mm.

9212392119

ColourBright Sand 
Timer - 10 Min. Orange
H150mm x Ø72mm.

ColourBright Sand 
Timer - 2 Min. Pink
H150mm x Ø72mm.

92113

ColourBright Sand 
Timer - 3 Min. Yellow
H150mm x Ø72mm.

92115

92111

ColourBright Sand 
Timer - 1 Min. Green
H150mm x Ø72mm.

92117

ColourBright Sand 
Timer - 5 Min. Blue
H150mm x Ø72mm.

ColourBright Sand Timer Set (1, 3, 5 Mins)
H150mm x Ø72mm. 
Pk3.

92125
Ho

me
 o

f 
ed

uc
at

ion
al 

pla
y

3 3 3

3 33 33 366



Maths Skills

92042

Mega Sand Timer 
- 1 Minute (Green)
H300mm x Ø150mm.

92003

Mini Sand Timers 
- 5 Minute (Blue)
H100mm x Ø25mm. Pk3.

Mini Sand Timers 
Set (1, 3, 5 Mins)
H100mm x Ø25mm. Pk3.

9200492002

Mini Sand Timers 
- 3 Minute (Yellow)
H100mm x Ø25mm. Pk3.

Mega Sand Timer 
- 5 Minute (Blue)
H300mm x Ø150mm.

Midi Sand Timers
H100mm x Ø25mm.
Pk5.

92046

92007

92044

Mega Sand Timer 
- 3 Minute (Yellow)
H300mm x Ø150mm.

92001

Mini Sand Timers 
- 1 Minute (Green)
H100mm x Ø25mm. Pk3.

ColourBright Sand 
Timer - 30 Min. Black
H150mm x Ø72mm.

92111

ColourBright Sand 
Timer - 1 Min. Green
H150mm x Ø72mm.

Home of educational play

33 33 3

33 3

67



PolarB

76179

Wooden Car - Yellow
L140mm x W52mm x H95mm. 
Rotating wheels.

76139

Polar Bear Stacker
L82mm x W82mm x H130mm. 
5 piece set.

76181

Wooden Car - Green
L140mm x W52mm x H95mm. 
Rotating wheels.

Wooden Car - Blue
L140mm x W52mm x H95mm. 
Rotating wheels.

76183

Wooden Car - Light Brown
L140mm x W52mm x H95mm. 
Rotating wheels.

76185

76145

Puppy Stacker
L82mm x W82mm x H130mm. 
5 piece set.

76163

Penguin Stacker
L82mm x W82mm x H130mm. 
5 piece set.

Fox Stacker
L82mm x W82mm x H130mm. 
5 piece set.

76165

6

12 12 12 12

6 6 6

68



PolarB

76147

Pull Along Puppy
L214mm x W65mm x H120mm. 
Wagging tail.

76143

Hedgehog Sorting Wheel
L202mm x W163mm x H97mm.
6 piece set.

76187

Baby Walker
L314mm x W393mm x H510mm. 
Includes canvas storage shelf.

76141

Shape Sorter & Gear Play
L162mm x W160mm x H140mm.
8 piece set.

Count & Match
L365mm x W114mm x H85mm.
Pk85 + board.

76177

12

1824

24 3 69



76157

8 in 1 Activity Cube
L250mm x W250mm x H435mm.
7 piece set.

Multi Function Activity Table
L295mm x W295mm x H220mm. 
6 piece set.

76155

Wooden Blocks
Largest L60mm.
Pk50.

76191

24 18

18



PolarB

76193

Stacking Train
Assembled L330mm x W95mm x H73mm.
17 piece set.

76153

Train Set
Assembled L1.32m x 1m x 188mm.
92 piece set.

Cutting Fruit
Board L170mm x W110mm x D6mm.
8 piece set.

76167

Cutting Vegetables
Board L170mm x W110mm x D6mm.
8 piece set.

7616976149

Homemade Pizza
L220mm x W220mm x H60mm.
19 piece set.

18

181818

3

71



PolarB

76199

Play Kitchen Set
L670mm x W470mm x H270mm. 
Includes 64 accessory pieces.

76171

Toaster Set
L175mm x W100mm x H109mm.
7 piece set.

76173

Coff ee Machine Set
L125mm x W125mm x H195mm.
10 piece set.

Kitchen Mixer Set
L150mm x W90mm x H178mm.
7 piece set.

76175

76219

Washing Machine Set
W779mm x H465mm x D319mm.
Includes 17 accessories.

76217

Toddler Kitchen Set
L1300mm x H459mm x D300mm.
4 units.

3 3 3

3 18

372



PolarB

76197

Cash Register
L185mm x W158mm x H110mm.
30 piece set.

76195

Weighing Scale
L135mm x W110mm x H145mm.

76151

Tool Bench
L670mm x W470mm x H270mm. 
Includes 64 accessory pieces.

76189

Tool Kit
L185mm x W114mm x H126mm.
17 piece set.

Hairdressing Set
Pouch L320mm x W115mm.
11 piece set.

76159

Dentist Set
Case L220mm x W160mm x H80mm.
22 piece set.

76161

3 3

3 3 3 3 73



76231

Upper Case Letter Tracing Board
L300mm x H225mm x D9mm. 
Includes wooden pencil.

76233

Early Writing Tracing Board
L300mm x H225mm x D9mm. 
Includes wooden pencil.

76229

Lower Case Letters Tracing Board
L300mm x H225mm x D9mm. 
Includes wooden pencil.

76237

Shapes Tracing Board
L300mm x H225mm x D9mm. 
Includes wooden pencil.

76235

Number Tracing Board
L300mm x H225mm x D9mm. 
Includes wooden pencil.

3

333374

VIGA



VIGA

76205

Farm Play Set
L232mm x W168mm x H130mm.
13 piece set.

76203

Coffee Truck
L190mm x W118mm x H150mm.
11 piece set.

76201

Camper
L190mm x W118mm x H125mm.
11 piece set.

76207

Foldable Stable
L245mm x W165mm x H150mm.
14 piece set.

76209

Pet Hospital
L240mm x W175mm x H130mm.
20 piece set.

Farm Tractor
L237mm x W108mm X H70mm.
11 piece set.

76211

3 3

3 3 318 75



VIGA

Crocodile Activity Wall Panels
L1870mm x W590mm.
5 panels.

76023

18

Caterpillar Activity Wall Panels
L1870mm x W610mm x D15mm.
5 panels.

76093

18

76095

Rainbow Activity Wall Panels
L1620mm x W810mm x D15mm.
5 panels.

18

Crocodile Activity Walker
Approx. L430mm x W370mm x H420mm.
Self-assemby required.

76097

12

76083

Aeroplane Activity Wall Panels
L1800mm x W600mm.
5 panels.

18

76215

Dinosaur Activity Wall Panels
L1400mm x H575mm x D15mm.
3 panels.

76213

Train Wall Panel
L1900mm x H670mm x D15mm.
3 panels.

3 3

76



VIGA

Bear Activity Wall Panel
L910mm x W320mm.

76029

18

76089

Activity Wall Panels Set
L360mm x W550mm x D35mm.  
Pk3.

18

76223

Climbing Board
L1018mm x W464mm x D110mm.
Self-assembly required.

76221

Climbing Triangle
L740mm x H806mm x D580mm.
Self-assembly required.

76225

Climbing Arch
L950mm x H706mm x W426mm.
Self-assembly required.

76227

Climbing Set
Includes Climbing Arch, Climbing Board & 
Climbing Triangle. Self-assembly required.

18 18

18 18 77



Shaw Magnets

Est. 1783

50114

Alnico Horseshoe Magnet
L25mm.
Includes keeper.

Neodymium Disc Magnets
H4mm x Ø10mm.
Pk10.

50179

Bar Magnets Set
Magnets L50mm x W14mm x H10mm.
Pk20 + case.

50281

50209

Super Magnets
L60mm.  
Pk2.

50028

Standard Bar Magnets
L80mm x W22mm x H10mm.
Pk2.

50207

Large Bar Magnets
L50mm x W14mm x H10mm.
Pk20.

50207

Bar Magnets 
L40mm x W9mm x H9mm.
Pk20.

50205

3 3

78



Shaw Magnets

Est. 1783

50019

Giant Horseshoe Magnet
L210mm.

50409

Metal Counting Chips
Ø20mm.
Pk100.

Metal Counting Chips Tub
Ø20mm.
Pk500.

5029350291

Magnetic Coloured Marbles Tub
Ø15mm.
Pk100.

Magnetic Wands & Chips Set
Wand L190mm. Chip Ø20mm.
Pk100 + 2 wands.

Magnetic Wands
L190mm.
Pk6.

50012 5028250016

Magnetic Wands & Marbles Set
Wand L190mm. Marble Ø15mm.
Pk20 + 2 wands.

50383

Magnetic Coloured Marbles
Ø15mm.
Pk20.

3

3

3 3

3 3 3

3

79



50241

Magnetic Materials Testing Kit
Case L330mm x W220mm x H50mm.
Includes 2 magnetic wands.

87210

Magnetic Connections Electricity Kit
Case L330mm x W225mm x D60mm.
Pk28 + case.

Shaw Magnets

Est. 1783

First Experiments Magnetism Set
Case L330mm x W225mm x D60mm. 
Wand L190mm. Pk35 + case.

50215

Deluxe Magnetism Kit
Iron fi lings bubble Ø85mm. 
Pk44 + case.

50169

3

380



Shaw Magnets

Est. 1783

50269

Giant Compass
Ø100mm.
Includes landyard.

Magnetic Dots
Ø12mm.
Pk300.

87225

50094

Iron Filings Shaker
Ø80mm.
Approx. 225g.

50351

Round Iron Filings Bubble
Ø85mm.
Pk10.

50143

Magnetic Field Pattern Window
L225mm x W140mm x D15mm.
Includes 4 magnets.

3

3 3 3 81



Home of educational playHome of educational play

Showcase your tickit® range
Contact us for more information & POS solutions.

Benefi ts of FSC certifi cation

Ho
me

 o
f 

ed
uc

at
ion

al 
pla

y
tickit® In-House Product 
Development Timeline
Commotion is the proud brand creator of tickit© - home of educational play. 
Our focus on innovation through market analysis, customer feedback, 
CAD technology & collaboration with educationalists, ensures all our 
products meet the strict standards children deserve.

Showcase your tickitShowcase your tickit
Contact us for more information & POS solutions.

1
Concepts
Forming new product ideas, 
inspired by children and 
shaped by our knowledge & 
expertise of the industry.

2
Research
Ensuring the product is safe, 
suitable, appropriate and 
relevant to the global 
education market.

3
Design
Development of technical 
drawings & variations, 
material evaluations, CAD 
designs and fi eld testing.

5
Testing
Pre-production samples 
approved for rigorous 
international toy safety 
testing.

7
Marketing
Product awareness campaign, 
including customer alerts, 
social media launches 
& sample availability.

4
Prototypes
In-house 3D printing and 
factory samples are reviewed, 
revised, refi ned and 
signed-off .

6
Assets
Creating a visual assets 
portfolio of high quality 
images & videos, packaging 
design & activity guides. 

8
Release
Announcement of UK & EU 
delivery dates for pre-orders; 
products are released to 
market within 8 weeks. 

Provides reassurance to customers and consumers 
of our commitment to environmental and social 
responsibility: all FSC-certifi ed products in our 
distribution range carry a demonstrated chain of 
custody, proving the wood comes from responsibly 
managed forests and harvested to benefi t 
communities, wildlife and the environment.

Commotion is proud to be FSC® certifi ed.

Ethical sourcing -
the root of success

Eco-aware 
consumers are 

increasingly 
requesting FSC-

certifi ed products 
in retail stores.

Fair labour rules 
are required for FSC-

certifi ed factories, 
including respect for 
local workers’ rights 

and the abolition 
of child & forced 

labour.

Allows supply to 
countries with laws 

prohibiting the trade 
and use of illegally 

harvested timer 
and wood-derived 

products.

Home of educational playHome of educational play

Showcase your tickit® range

Lekolar are very happy 
that Commotion are now 

FSC certifi ed. This is aligned with 
our long-term internal goal to 
secure that wooden items we buy 
now and in the future are from 
sustainable forestry.

Per Ola Nilsson, Lekolar (Sweden)            

New retail 
packaging 
for 2025!

82



Acetate Sheets	 57

Acrylic Semispheres	 8

Activity Cube	 70

Activity Table	 70

Activity Wall Panels	 76, 77

Alnico Magnet	 78

Animal Friends Set	 23

Architect Sets	 44-45

Baby Walker	 69, 76

Balance Bike	 38

Balance Board	 39

Ball Sets	 27, 31, 34, 39

Balls	 49, 51

Bar Magnets	 78

Basketball Stand	 39

Bird Blocks	 43

Blindfolds	 35

Bowls (Wooden)	 48, 51

Bug Viewer	 55

Camper	 75

Cars (Wooden)	 68

Cash Register	 73

Climbing Arch	 77

Climbing Board	 77

Climbing Set	 77

Climbing Triangle	 77

Coffee Machine Set	 72

Coffee Truck	 75

Colour Blocks	 11

Colour Buckets	 14

Colour Bugs	 10

Colour Cars	 10

Colour Counters	 10-11

Colour Crystal Block Set	 8

Colour Cube Set	 11

Colour Fish	 10

Colour Funnels	 14

Colour Homes	 10

Colour Jewels	 10

Colour Jugs	 14

Colour Paddles	 12

Colour Pot Set	 13

Colour Bowls	 13, 14

Colour Resource Set	 11

Colour Shells	 10

Colour Spinning Tops	 10

Colour Tweezers	 13

Colour Viewers	 13

Compass	 81

Count & Match	 69

Counting Chips	 79

Cubes (Wooden)	 48, 51

Cutting Fruit	 71

Cutting Vegetables	 71

Dentist Set	 73

Dinosaur Blocks	 23

Discovery Boxes	 55

Discs	 49, 50

Dividers	 17-19, 65

Domestic Animal Blocks	 43

Domestic Animal Family Match	 42

Dominoes	 65

Easy Hold Colour Panels	 25

Easy Hold Discovery Set	 25

Easy Hold Glitter Panels	 24

Easy Hold Glow Panels	 24

Easy Hold Kaleidoscope	 25

Easy Hold Magnifier	 25

Easy Hold Mirror	 25

Egg Cups	 49

Eggs	 30, 49

Enchanted Set	 23

Expression Mirror Faces	 62

Fabric	 35

Farm Play Set	 75

Farm Tractor	 75

Figures	 22,, 23, 49, 50

Flashing Balls	 34

Foldable Stable	 75

Fruit & Vegetable Match	 42

Gear Puzzle	 32

Gem Building Blocks	 45

Gem Circles	 9

Gem Cubes	 9

Geometric Shapes	 11, 12

Giant Teeth Dental Model	 57

Glitter Balls	 34

Glitter Storm Set	 34

Hairdressing Set	 73

Half-Scale Skeleton	 57

Hand Lens	 55

Heuristic Play Starter Set	 50

Hollow Pattern Blocks	 11

Homemade Pizza	 71

Horseshoe Magnets	 78, 79

Inside Outside Wooden Shapes	 40

Iron Filings	 81

Jumbo Block Set	 45

Jumbo Colour Mixing Shapes	 12

Jumbo Regular & Irregular Shapes	 12

Kaleidoscope Blocks	 45

Kitchen Mixer Set	 72

Kitchen Sets	 72

Lacing Fruits	 41

Lacing Jewels	 41

Lacing Shapes	 40, 41

Large Sheet Magnifier	 55

Lifecycle Tiles	 42

Light Panel & Play Mats	 5

Light Panel & Table	 7

Light Panel Covers	 5, 6

Light Panel Tray	 5

Light Panels	 4

Linking People	 41

Lowercase Letters	 58

Magnetic Connections Electricity Kit	 80

Magnetic Dots	 81

Magnetic Field Pattern Window	 81

Magnetic Marbles	 79

Magnetic Materials Testing Kit	 80

Magnetic Wands	 79

Magnetism Sets	 80

Magnifiers & Hand Lenses	 13, 25, 55, 57

Maths Resource Set	 11

Measuring Cups	 56

Measuring Pipettes	 56

Metal Chips	 79

Minibeast Blocks	 43

Mirror Blocks	 46

Mirror Trays	 9

Mirrors	 9, 25, 46, 60-62, 63

Module Blocks	 11

My Emotions Wooden Tiles	 63

Napkin Rings	 50

Natural Architect Set	 45

Neodymium Magnets	 78

Nesting Jugs	 56

Numbers	 59

Nuts & Bolts	 40

Ooze Tubes	 34

Percussion Set	 35

Pet Hospital	 75

Plastic Magnets	 78, 79

Play Mats	 20

Pond Nets	 56

Pull Along Puppy	 69

Pull Toy	 31

Pyramid Builder	 8

Rainbow Architect Sets	 44

Rainbow Blocks	 46

Rainbow Bricks	 45

Rainbow Exploration Kit	 55

Rainbow Flexi-Tubes	 14

Rainbow Glitter Shapes	 12

Rainbow Keys	 41

Rainbow Magnifiers	 55

Rainbow People	 22

Rainbow Stacker	 27

Rainbow Tongs	 55

Rainbow Viewers	 55

Rainbow Wooden Super Set	 48

Rattles	 27

Reptile & Amphibian Blocks	 43

Ring Stand	 52

Rings	 49, 52

Sand Timers	 66-67

Sea Creatures Set	 23

Sea Life Blocks	 43

Semispheres (Wooden)	 49, 50

Sensory Blocks	 46

Sensory Circles	 35

Sensory Mood Ball	 15

Sensory Mood Bundles	 17-18

Sensory Mood Cube	 16

Sensory Mood Discovery Table	 16

Sensory Mood Egg	 15

Sensory Mood Low Discovery Table	 16

Sensory Mood Pebble	 15

Sensory Mood Play Cube	 16

Sensory Mood Pyramid	 15

Sensory Mood Square Discovery Table	 16

Sensory Mood Table	 15

Sensory Mood Water Table	 16

Sensory Reflective Colour Burst Balls	 36

Sensory Reflective Colour Burst Buttons	 36

Sensory Reflective Colour Mystery Balls	 37

Sensory Reflective Mystery Balls	 37

Sensory Reflective Silver Balls	 36

Sensory Reflective Silver Buttons	 36

Sensory Reflective Sound Balls	 37

Sensory Reflective Sound Buttons	 37

Sensory Squares	 46

Shape Puzzle	 30

Shape Sorter & Gear Play	 69

Shape Stacker	 40

Shape Twister	 40

Solar System Discs	 42

Sorting Fruit & Vegetables	 41

Sorting Wheel	 69

Sound Bank Plus Mirror	 63

Sound Prisms	 35

Space Set	 23

Spinners	 31

Spinning Tops (Wooden)	 48, 50

Splats	 12

Spools	 48, 52

Stackable Buttons	 12

Stackers	 29, 32, 68

Stacking Cups	 13, 29

Stacking Train	 71

Stars	 49, 50

Stethoscope	 57

Story Tiles	 42

Super Magnets	 78

Sweep Net	 56

Talking Tubes®	 63

Target Maths Set	 39

Teethers	 28

Thermometer	 56

Timers	 65

Toaster Set	 72

Tool Bench	 73

Tool Kit	 73

Torches	 57

Touch & Match Board	 35

Tracing Boards	 74

Train Set	 71

Trays	 5, 9, 53, 60, 65

Treehouse	 22

Understanding Feelings Pack	 62

Uppercase Letters	 58

Vehicles Sets	 23

Village Blocks	 32

Washing Machine Set	 72

Water Squirters	 30

Weighing Scale	 73

Wild Animal Blocks	 43

Wooden People	 22

Wooden Blocks	 45, 70

Wooden Buttons	 48, 50

Wooden Four In A Row	 65

Wooden Light Table	 7

Wooden Play Table	 7

Wooden Treasures	 53

Wooden Trees	 22

Woodland Mushrooms	 32

Woodland Trail Set	 22

Index

83



©2025  

Tel: +44 (0)1732 225821   www.commotion.co.uk
Viale Delle Industrie 71/A
20864, Agrate Brianza (MB) - Italia
www.tsa-av.com - infor@tsa-av.com - 02 9574 9032




